
BANSAL OIL EXTRACTION PRIVATE LIMITED

LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS

A SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

NAME
AMOUNT OF CLAIM 
FILED

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 
ADMITTED

1 UNION BANK OF INDIA 1,28,70,11,834.00  1,28,70,11,834.00    
2 RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED 14,22,55,860.00      3,65,19,562.00         

3
RELIGARE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 
FINANCE CORP LIMITED 12,34,736.00           11,87,737.00             
TOTAL 1,43,05,02,430.00  1,32,47,19,133.00    

B OPERATIONAL CREDITOR( GOVERNMENT & OTHER THAN GOVERNMENT)

NAME
AMOUNT OF CLAIM 
FILED

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 
ADMITTED

1
WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY 
DISTRIBUTION CO LIMITED 27,06,697.00           27,06,697.00             

2
EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 
CORPORATION 21,15,833.00           21,15,833.00             
TOTAL 48,22,530.00           48,22,530.00             

TOTAL CLAIMS(A+B) 1,43,53,24,960.00  1,32,95,41,663.00    


